
Purchase Order
Order Number : TFSCPL/PO/24-25/000268

Supplier Code : RV232416650 [ V0000838 ]

Shipped Location Invoice Location Corporate Address

Inventech Solutions Chennai  INT  TERMINAL Chennai  INT  TERMINAL TRAVEL FOOD SERVICES CHENNAI 

PRIVATE LIMITED

15:50:1914/06/2024

Supplier Detail

Page 1 of 5

GROUND FLOOR, SECOND FLOOR, 

THIRD FLOOR AND CITY SIDE, ANNA 

INTERNATIONAL TERMINAL, CHENNAI 

AIRPORT, TIRUSULAM, Chennai, Tamil 

Nadu,600027

1St Floor, Block A South Wing, Shiv 

Sagar Estate, Dr. Annie Besant Road, 

Worli, Mumbai Suburban, 

Maharashtra, 400018

Comp GST No : 33AAECT8192M1ZS

Ground Floor, Second Floor, Third 

Floor And City Side, Anna 

International Terminal, Chennai 

Airport, Tirusulam, Chennai, Tamil 

Nadu,600027

GSTIN No : 33AAECT8192M1ZS

B 502, Sun Orion, Mumbai Bangalore 

highway,Vadgaon BK , ,,India

Order Address Code : 

Cost Center Code : 90210017

Cost Center Name : CHN CAFECCINO 

3 DMF08D

Project ID : 

PO Category : Capex NSO

PAN No : AAGFI7174R

Supplier GST No : 27AAGFI7174R1ZI

Supplier Contact No : 

Contact Person Name : Shirish Awati

Supplier Email : shirish@inventechsolutions.net

Payment Term : Advance Payment 

- 50% along with work order.

Balance 50% after work 

completion & submission of 

invoice.

PO Creation Date : 11/06/2024

PO Approval Date : 14/06/2024

PO Currency : INR

Buyer Name : Binu Balachandran

Gross Total 

Amount
Total Amount

IGST

%
Net Rate

Dis%Qty
Basic RateUOM

Pur.

 Grp.
Item DescriptionItem Name

HSN\SAC     

Code
Item CodeSr.No

1 Civil Works for 

New Cafeccino 

Kiosk

Civil Works for 

New Cafeccino 

Kiosk

B01 NOS  1,139,327.00  1.00  1,139,327.00  18  1,139,327.00  1,344,405.86 995428  0.00 

2 Plumbing work 

for new kiosk

Plumbing work 

for new kiosk
C01 NOS  19,170.00  1.00  19,170.00  18  19,170.00  22,620.60 995462  0.00 

3 Electrical work 

for Kiosk

Electrical work 

for Kiosk
C01 NOS  116,920.00  1.00  116,920.00  18  116,920.00  137,965.60 8437  0.00 

4 Signage for 

Kiosk

Signage for 

Kiosk
D01 NOS  130,000.00  1.00  130,000.00  18  130,000.00  153,400.00 8437  0.00 

 4.00 Total Qty :

IGST Amount

 1,405,417.00 Total Basic PO Amount

Total  Other Charges

 252,975

Grand Total PO Amount  1,658,392.06 Rupees Sixteen Lakh Fifty Eight Thousand Three Hundred Ninty Two And Six Paisa OnlyAmount In Words :

Remarks : 

Standard Terms And Condition : 



Defects Liability Period : 

Retention Percentage : 0

Mobilization Date : 18/06/2024

Completion / Delivery TimeLine : 1 Months

Escalation Buyer Detail

Name Mobile No. Email - ID

Jogeswar 9082949517

Binu Balachandran 8452876061

Disclaimer :

Point 1 :  Unless informed to us it is assumed that you are not registered as MSME with the respective government authority. If you have not yet provided the MSME details along with 

proof kindly provide the same at the earliest. Alternatively once you get registered then provide us relevant proof to update our records.

Point 2 : Supplier is requested to acknowledge or decline the order within 24 hours or else it would be considered as accepted.



ItemCode :

ItemName : Civil Works for New Cafeccino Kiosk

Sr No Item Code Item Name UOM Remarks Quantity Supplier Rate Amount

1850 mm X 1200 mm (Flooring Frame -2) SQFT  24.00  0.00  0.00  1

Fender Trolley Fender made out of SS 304 with matt finish RFT  27.00  0.00  0.00  2

MS Fabrication 5500 mm X 2700 mm ( Back partition) SQFT  160.00  0.00  0.00  3

Back counter Back Counter (2900 mm X 750 mm X 950 mm) made out of 18mm 

thick FR ply and finished with laminate on both side and approved 

12mm Corian on top

Make of Corian  LG or Equivalent

Basic Rate of Corian   Rs.1200 Sqft

NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  4

Loading & Unloading Hamali for unloading of the material at the airport and transfer the 

material to site from unlaoding area at Guwahati airport
NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  5

Impulse Display Impulse Display (700 mm X 300 mm X 150 mm) made out of 

18mm thick FR ply and finished with laminate on both side and 

approved 12mm Corian on top

Make of Corian  LG or Equivalent

Basic Rate of Corian   Rs.1200 Sqft

NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  6

POS POS (2200 mm X 650 mm X 850 mm) made out of 18mm thick FR 

ply and finished with laminate on both side and approved 12mm 

Corian on top

Make of Corian  LG or Equivalent

Basic Rate of Corian   Rs.1200 Sqft

NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  7

Boardout Boardout made out of MS square pipe of size 25mm X 25mm and 

fixed with flex sheet printed with approved graphics
SQFT  540.00  0.00  0.00  8

3010 mm X 1050 mm ( Right side partition) SQFT  34.00  0.00  0.00  9

Partition ply cladding 12 mm Fire retardant ply cladding on MS

Frames with laminate on both sides

Plywood Make  Century or equivalent

Laminate   Merino or equivalent

SQFT  340.00  0.00  0.00  10

700 mm X 1200 mm (Flooring Frame -5) SQFT  10.00  0.00  0.00  11

Transportation Transfer of material from Pune to Chiennai including loading and 

unloading. To be paid at actuals upon submission of bills .
NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  12

2570 mm X 450 mm ( Front low height partition) SQFT  13.00  0.00  0.00  13

1850 mm X 1200 mm (Flooring Frame -3) SQFT  24.00  0.00  0.00  14

1850 mm X 1200 mm (Flooring Frame -4) SQFT  24.00  0.00  0.00  15

OH Cabinets Overhead Cabinate (5500 mm X 350 mm X 600 mm) made out of 

18mm thick FR ply and finished with laminate on both side
NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  16

Front counter partition 12 mm Fire retardant ply cladding on MS

Frames with laminate on both sides

Plywood Make  Century or equivalent

Laminate   Merino or equivalent

SQFT  25.00  0.00  0.00  17

Ply skirting Skirting made out of 18mm Fire Retardant Ply finished with 

approved laminate
RFT  30.00  0.00  0.00  18

MS frame work 2825 mm X 1050 mm ( Left side partition) SQFT  33.00  0.00  0.00  19

1850 mm X 1200 mm (Flooring Frame -1) SQFT  24.00  0.00  0.00  20

Powder Coating for MS frames Kg  580.00  0.00  0.00  21



Flooring Providing and Fixing 18mm thick fire retardant ply on MS frames for 

flooring

Make  Century or equivalent

SQFT  110.00  0.00  0.00  22

Supply   Fixing homogeneous   abrasion resistant 2mm thick Vinyl 

Sheet. Design   colour to match as specified as approved, including 

cleaning of existing surface   using suitable adhesive to give 

smooth   even floor with all labour, material etc. as requi

SQFT  110.00  0.00  0.00  23

Total :  2,114.00  0.00 

ItemCode :

ItemName : Plumbing work for new kiosk

Sr No Item Code Item Name UOM Remarks Quantity Supplier Rate Amount

P F Stop cock Jaguar or Equivalent make NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  24

P F Sink Tap Jaguar or Equivalent make NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  25

Jar( 25-50 Lits) NO  2.00  0.00  0.00  26

P F 1 2  Inlet pvc flexible pipe NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  27

P F 1-1 4  Outlet Pipe pvc flexible pipe NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  28

Plumbing works P F Nirali make Sink (380 mm X 305 mm) incl Brackets ,waste 

coupling etc
NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  29

1 2 HP single phase Water Pump with relay Sakti, Kirloskar or 

Equivalent make
NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  30

Total :  8.00  0.00 

ItemCode :

ItemName : Electrical work for Kiosk

Sr No Item Code Item Name UOM Remarks Quantity Supplier Rate Amount

15 AMP Switch socket with GI conduit   cable pulling inclusive as 

per Airport specification upto 4 mtrs tolerance 1 mtrs
NO  15.00  0.00  0.00  31

Double Door 12 Way mcb box Distribution Board (3 phase ) NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  32

3 Phase Electrical Meter of Approved make (Brand List) NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  33

Light Points with GI conduit   cable pulling inclusive as per Airport 

specification upto 4 mtrs tolerance 1 mtrs
NO  2.00  0.00  0.00  34

5 AMP Plug Point with GI conduit   cable pulling inclusive as per 

Airport specification upto 4 mtrs tolerance 1 mtrs
NO  12.00  0.00  0.00  35

Data point with GI conduit   cable pulling inclusive as per Airport 

specification
NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  36

Electrical work Industrial Socket ( 3 Phase) for Coffee Machine with GI conduit   3 

Phase wiring inclusive as per Airport specification
NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  37

Total :  33.00  0.00 

ItemCode :

ItemName : Signage for Kiosk

Sr No Item Code Item Name UOM Remarks Quantity Supplier Rate Amount

Providing and fixing of clipon menu board of 600mm x 800mm NO  5.00  0.00  0.00  38

Signage Providing and fixing of  CAFECCINO signage NO  1.00  0.00  0.00  39



Total :  6.00  0.00 


